IV Lietuvos seniūnijų sporto žaidynių finalinių šachmatų varžybų rezultatų lentelė
Birštonas, 2011 m. rugsėjo 17 d.
	Nr.
	Komanda
	Varžybų skaičius
	Pergalės
	Lygiosios
	Pralaimėjimas
	Komandiniai taškai
	Taškai lentose

	1.
	Radviliškis
	5
	4
	1
	0
	9
	10,5

	2.
	Utena
	5
	3
	0
	2
	6
	8,5

	3.
	Ukmergė
	5
	3
	0
	2
	6
	7

	4.
	Alytus
	5
	1
	2
	2
	4
	6,5

	5.
	Gargždai
	5
	1
	1
	3
	3
	6,5

	6.
	Tauragė
	5
	1
	0
	4
	2
	6


